9/14/2004

erminalNum

1027
1027
1027
1042
1026
1026
1026
1027
1027
1042
1054
1042
1054
1042
1054
1054
1054
1054
1054
1042
1054
1054
1042
1042
1042
1054
1026
1042
1026
1027
1027
1026

L ocation

GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
JACKS
GATEWAY L
JACKS
GATEWAY L
JACKS
JACKS
JACKS
JACKS
JACKS
GATEWAY L
JACKS
JACKS
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
JACKS
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L
GATEWAY L

Exceptions L og EK

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
LogIn

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
New Writer —i.e. anew writer was created.
Last Ball Bonus
LogIn

Last Ball Bonus
LogIn

Last Ball Bonus

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Last Ball Bonus
LogIn

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Last Ball Bonus

Last Ball Bonus

Log In Game Manager
Log Out

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Log Out

logidDate
358 9/14/04
358 9/14/04
358 9/14/04
350 9/14/04
353 9/14/04
353 9/14/04
353  9/14/04
346  9/14/04
358 9/14/04
350 9/14/04
364 9/14/04
350 9/14/04
364 9/14/04
350 9/14/04
364 9/14/04
364 9/14/04
364 9/14/04
364 9/14/04
364 9/14/04
350 9/14/04
346  9/14/04
364 9/14/04
350 9/14/04
354 9/14/04
353  9/14/04
364 9/14/04
353  9/14/04
354 9/14/04
353 9/14/04
353  9/14/04
358  9/14/04
353 9/14/04

Time Notes

9:32.02 Start Application

9:32.38 Game Manager

9:32.44 Wagering Enabled

9:33.15 Start Application

9:33.34 Start Application

9:33.49

9:34.14 Start Application

10:03.24 Game Manager

10:05.56 JoyceAt

10:15.45 Last Ball Bonus= 5 1042 907767
11:19.26 Start Application

11:35.13 Last Ball Bonus= 5 1042 907788
11:49.11 Start Application

12:34.14 Last Ball Bonus= 1 1042 907823

13:00.38 Start Application |P Address = 192.168.32.199

13:00.48 Start Application

13:27.20 Start Application

13:31.55

13:38.36 Start Application

14:04.21 Last Ball Bonus= 1 1042 907922
14:08.09 Start Application

14:11.50 Start Application

17:34.13

17:46.26 Start Application

18:57.34 TermPaidAt = 1026 Last Ball Bonus= 1 1042 908125

19:56.46 Last Ball Bonus= 27 1054 908236
20:35.28 Game Manager

21:02.32

22:36.42 Game Manager

23:56.39 Game Manager

23:57.01 Wagering Disabled

23:57.09



